
Wangaratta High School - Alannah BAGULEY
Saturday, 01 Jul 2023 to Monday, 31 Jul 2023

Sun 09 Jul
01:30PM - 05:00PM Concert Band Pre Tour-Rehearsal

Mon 10 Jul
08:00AM - 03:00PM Concert Band Tour - Phillip Island

08:30AM - 09:30AM Term 3 Commences

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

Tue 11 Jul
08:00AM - 03:00PM Concert Band Tour - Phillip Island

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Wed 12 Jul
08:00AM - 03:00PM Concert Band Tour - Phillip Island

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Thu 13 Jul
08:00AM - 03:00PM Concert Band Tour - Phillip Island

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:25AM - 12:00PM Chess Club with Mr Roche in Library 1

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Fri 14 Jul
08:00AM - 03:00PM Concert Band Tour - Phillip Island

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Mon 17 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2

09:00AM - 03:25PM IVET Senior First Aid

09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023



Tue 18 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2

09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Wed 19 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM 
09:00AM - 01:54PM

11:12AM - 12:02PM

01:54PM - 02:29PM

03:30PM - 04:30PM

Week 2

Squash

Gaming Club
Gaming Club

Concert Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023

Thu 20 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2

09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:25AM - 12:00PM Chess Club with Mr Roche in Library 1

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023

Fri 21 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2

09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

12:45PM - 01:54PM Radio Interview for Hands on Trade Expo

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Sat 22 Jul
09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

Sun 23 Jul
09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

Mon 24 Jul
09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 3

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

12:02PM - 01:54PM 10 Outdoor Education Biomes Excursion - Mullinmurr Billabong

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023

Tue 25 Jul
09:00AM - 01:54PM Squash

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 3

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club



Wed 26 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM

09:00AM - 01:54PM

09:00AM - 03:30PM

09:00AM - 03:30PM

09:30AM - 03:00PM

09:15AM - 10:52AM

09:30AM - 03:00AM

11:12AM - 12:02PM

01:54PM - 02:29PM

03:30PM - 04:30PM

Week 3

Squash

Upper Hume Boys Netball & Tabletennis 
Upper Hume Netball (Boys)

Upper Hume Junior & Intermediate Table Tennis

Victorian High Ability Program

CLC Excursions Term 3 2023

Gaming Club

Gaming Club

Concert Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023

Thu 27 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM

09:00AM - 01:54PM 

09:00AM - 12:00PM 
11:12AM - 12:02PM 
11:25AM - 12:00PM 
01:54PM - 02:29PM 
03:30PM - 04:15PM

Week 3

Squash

Year 10 Immunisations 

Gaming Club

Chess Club with Mr Roche in Library 1

Gaming Club

Year 7 Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023

Fri 28 Jul
09:56AM - 10:52AM

09:00AM - 01:54PM 
08:30AM - 09:30AM  
11:12AM - 12:02PM 
01:54PM - 02:29PM

Week 3

Squash

The Careers Department Workshop

Gaming Club

Gaming Club

Mon 31 Jul
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 4

09:00AM - 10:52AM 11 Outdoor Education Biomes Excursion - Mullinmurr Billabong

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 3 2023




